Upton Cultural Council
2026 Grants Awarded

Applicant

140 Arts Collaborative

Blackstone Valley Regional Vocational
Technical High School

Seema-Jayne Kenney (Genealogist)
Daniel Kirouac

Memorial Elementary School

Mendon-Upton Regional School
Lauren Scheuer

Upton Historical Society, Inc.
Upton Historical Society, Inc.
Upton Senior Center

Upton Town Library
Matt York

Total

Project

140Arts Presents Spamalot
BVT Band & Chorus
Concerts for All Series:
Celebrating Diversity
Through Music

Coming to America

The Music of McCartney:
The World's Most
Successful Songwriter
Sheryl Faye Presents
Historical Women: Abigail
Adams

MURSD Multicultural Fair

Art Adventures Classes

Native American History of
Upton

Remembrances of
Westboro Speedway from
an Upton Perspective
Game Shows to Go
Storytime Quintet

Willie Nelson - Songs &
Stories with Matt York

Amount Awarded

$500.00
$500.00

$550.00
$350.00

$700.00

$625.00
$1,000.00
$900.00
$325.00
$250.00

$850.00
$550.00

$7,100.00



