

**Upton Cultural Council
2026 Grants Awarded**

Applicant	Project	Amount Awarded
140 Arts Collaborative	140Arts Presents Spamalot	\$500.00
Blackstone Valley Regional Vocational Technical High School	BVT Band & Chorus Concerts for All Series: Celebrating Diversity Through Music	\$500.00
Seema-Jayne Kenney (Genealogist)	Coming to America	\$550.00
Daniel Kirouac	The Music of McCartney: The World's Most Successful Songwriter	\$350.00
Memorial Elementary School	Sheryl Faye Presents Historical Women: Abigail Adams	\$700.00
Mendon-Upton Regional School	MURSD Multicultural Fair	\$625.00
Lauren Scheuer	Art Adventures Classes	\$1,000.00
Upton Historical Society, Inc.	Native American History of Upton	\$900.00
Upton Historical Society, Inc.	Remembrances of Westboro Speedway from an Upton Perspective	\$325.00
Upton Senior Center	Game Shows to Go	\$250.00
Upton Town Library	Storytime Quintet	\$850.00
Matt York	Willie Nelson - Songs & Stories with Matt York	\$550.00
Total		\$7,100.00